603000010533

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





800067581168

04/05/06--01035--003 **11.25

03/14/06--01003--015 **43.75

1905 PR -5 FM 4: 16

103/1533



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 16, 2006

DON DAY 7071 UNIVERSITY BLVD. WINTER PARK, FL 32792

SUBJECT: DAY HOLDING, LLC Ref. Number: L03000010533

We have received your document for DAY HOLDING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 406A00018069

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations
SUBJECT:	Day Holding, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
	es of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. respondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Don Day (Name of Person)
	Day Group, FL LLC (Firm/Company)
•	7071 University Blvd. (Address)
	Winder Park FL 32792 PM B City/State and Zip Code)
For further informati	Winder Park FL 32792 (City/State and Zip Code) (City/State and Zip Code) On Concerning this matter, please call: Day at (407) 645-1083
	(Name of Person) at (407) 645- 1083 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) on
Enclosed is a check for \$25.00 Filing Fee	the following amount: \$\sum_{\$30.00\$ Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certifi

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

(additional copy is enclosed)

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO . ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

 Day Holding LLC
(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization were filed on 3/25/2003 and assigned

FIRST:

	document number <u>L03000010333</u> .
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
٠	Charge the corporate name to: Day Group FL, LLC
a a	Day Group FL, LLC
•	
	तिया प्राप्त का जाता है। जिल्हा
Dated	
	Chon Hy
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Typed or printed name offsignee

Filing Fee: \$25.00